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Installation Instructions

Kit Contents   PRN015778

2 x M4 x 12mm Black Button Bolts A

2 x Light Spacer B

2 x Indicator Shields C

2 x M5 x 16mm Black Button Bolts D

2 x M5 x 12mm Countersunk Screw E

2 x M6 x 16mm Caphead F

2 x M6 x 25mm Black Button Bolts G

2 x Large Spacer H

4 x Indicator Cups I

4 x M5 x 12mm Black Button Bolts J

4 x Small Spacer K

4 x M6 x 12mm Black Button Bolts L
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I

Repeat
Both Sides



Installation Instructions 16

Ensure the insert is 
facing the indicator

on installationCaution

C

Repeat
Both Sides
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Ensure the insert is 
facing the indicator
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Repeat
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Repeat
Both Sides


